LVSS1200 SERIES
1200Watt Stainless Steel Enclosure
SERIES LENGTH, WIDTH & HEIGHT
LVSS1200 12.75” x 6.5” x 6.5”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter on the line above each fixture attribute.
Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
EXAMPLE:
LVSS1200M
**All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.** REV: 20200817-03
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION ─ The LVSS1200 was designed to be the toughest and most durable transformer
enclosure possible. The stainless steel exterior and gasketed captive door makes it ideal for the harshest of
environments. It features a fully encapsulated 1200W low voltage transformer.
CONSTRUCTION ─ Constructed heavy duty stainless steel with captive hinged door.
MOUNTING ─ Keyhole mounts are provided on the backside of the enclosure for quick and secure
mounting. Custom finishes available upon request.
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ─ A 6-ft 16/3 SJ TW cord with a grounded straight blade plug comes
standard. Field installable timer and photocells are available. Each unit is provided with four ¾” and one
½” knockouts on the underside for low voltage exit, and two ½” knockouts on each side for accessory
mounting.Two terminal blocks with color coded secondaries include 12V, 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V, 24V, and 2
COM output taps on each block.
LISTINGS ─ ETL listed for wet locations.
WARRANTY ─ The complete luminaire is covered by a 3-year limited warranty.
Catalog Number
Project Type
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTIONS
LVSS1200M 1200W 120V INPUT XFMR
DIMENSIONS
2707 SATSUMA DR. l DALLAS, TX 75229 l PH: 800.225.0727 l e-mail: techlight@techlight.com www.techlight.com l
20"
6"
7"
ACCESSORIES
TLHB800RCH
Digital Timer
PCCORD-6	6’ Photocell Extension Cord
PCCORD-8	8’ Photocell Extension Cord
P20000PC-LVENC
Photocell (DC Transformer Operation Only)
PSJ163
16 Gauge 3 Strand Lead Wire
TLTN111
Mechanical Timer